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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Angela Turone & Chris Platt *

Song of Tales *

Enrique Haneine

Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*
Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

Troy Roberts

JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis
Christian Tambur Septet

CeCe Gable

Hour #2

Stéphane Spira

Graham Costello's STRATA
Ricardo Grilli

Emily Claire Barlow and Bocana *
Jeff Cosgrove

Vanderlei Pereira and Blindfold Test
Linda Purl

Kari van der Kloot *

Jenny Davis

Reggie Young

* Indicates Canadian Content
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Desafinado
Non-Fiction

What of What We Are

MB Blues

The Third Man

Your Name Never Came Up
Little Room

Third Quarter

Crack the Whip

Fotografia

Improkofiev

Lyra

1954-1962

Stumpy's On the Loose Again
O'Neal's Porch

Misturada

Wave

Swimming

Gemini Tango

Smash Em Up

Album

Sounds of Brazil
Life is a Gong Show

Unlayered

Long Time Ago Rumble
Nightfall

Look For the Light
Stuff | Heard

Rock Chalk Suite

The Awakening

More Than A Song

Improkofiev

Lyra

1962

Stumpy's On the Loose Again
History Get's Ahead of the Story
Vision For Rhythm

Taking A Chance On Love

The Architects

Rearranged

Young Street

Record Label

Self-Released
Roots2Boot Records

Elegant Walk Records
Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
Toy Robot Music

Blue Engine
Self-Released

CCGable LLC

Jazzmax

Gearbox Records
Tone Rogue Records
Self-Released
Grizzley Music,
Jazzheads

Reaching Records
Self-Released

Three Penny Records
R GY Entertainment

Track
4:59
6:26
8:01
8:05
4:49
6:25
5:58
4:49
5:49
3:13

7:12
8:15
1:59
5:06
6:54
4:38
4:08
8:16
4:50
2:58






