MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #232 WEEK OF 7-13-2020

Gemini Tango

Smash Em Up

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Angela Turone & Chris Platt *	Desafinado	Sounds of Brazil	Self-Released	4:59
Song of Tales *	Non-Fiction	Life is a Gong Show	Roots2Boot Records	6:26
Enrique Haneine	What of What We Are	Unlayered	Elegant Walk Records	8:01
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*	MB Blues	Long Time Ago Rumble	Ropeadope	8:05
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
Jeff Reed	Your Name Never Came Up	Look For the Light	Stricker Street Records	6:25
Troy Roberts	Little Room	Stuff I Heard	Toy Robot Music	5:58
JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis	Third Quarter	Rock Chalk Suite	Blue Engine	4:49
Christian Tambur Septet	Crack the Whip	The Awakening	Self-Released	5:49
CeCe Gable	Fotografia	More Than A Song	CCGable LLC	3:13
Hour #2				
Stéphane Spira	Improkofiev	Improkofiev	Jazzmax	7:12
Graham Costello's STRATA	Lyra	Lyra	Gearbox Records	8:15
Ricardo Grilli	1954-1962	1962	Tone Rogue Records	1:59
Emily Claire Barlow and Bocana *	Stumpy's On the Loose Again	Stumpy's On the Loose Again	Self-Released	5:06
Jeff Cosgrove	O'Neal's Porch	History Get's Ahead of the Story	Grizzley Music,	6:54
Vanderlei Pereira and Blindfold Test	Misturada	Vision For Rhythm	Jazzheads	4:38
Linda Purl	Wave	Taking A Chance On Love	Reaching Records	4:08
Kari van der Kloot *	Swimming	The Architects	Self-Released	8:16

Rearranged

Young Street

Three Penny Records

R G Y Entertainment

4:50

2:58

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jenny Davis

Reggie Young

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

